® is a registered trademark of E.I. DuPont de Nemours and Co.
Viton® is a registered trademark of DuPont. Hypro® is a registered trademark of Pentair.
HYDRAULICALLY-DRIVEN, CAST IRON & STAINLESS STEEL
Series 9303C and 9303S
Hydraulic motor drive (for open center, closed center and load-sensing systems)
Port sizes:   1-1/2" NPT inlet, 1-1/4" NPT outlet
220 x 200 universal flange available (U)
Max. fluid temperature: 140°F/60°C

3430-0332 Seal and o-ring repair kit
3430-0589 Life Guard silicon carbide seal kit
ORDER INFORMATION
FEATURES:
UPGRADE OPTIONS:
Increase dry-run and abrasive resistance with Life Guard Seals
– Life Guard seals are the OEM standard
Extend pump life with Stainless Steel
– Fact: Chemical corrosion, pump cavitation, and abrasive wear are key
  factors in pump life
– 316 Stainless Steel pumps provide superior chemical corrosion
  resistance, while maintaining material strength to prolong
  the life against abrasive wear
– 316 Stainless Steel resists cavitation pitting of pumps, extending the
  wear life
– Drop in replacements for cast iron pumps
FOR FLANGED CONNECTIONS YOU WILL ALSO NEED:
     Universal Flange Clamp     Universal Flange Gasket
See 251 for details
Life Guard
30
HYDRAULICALLY-DRIVEN, CAST IRON & STAINLESS STEEL
Series 9303C and 9303S
9303C-HM2C, 9303S-HM2C METRIC UNITS
9303C-HM2C, 9303S-HM2C U.S. UNITS
9303C-HM4C, 9303S-HM4C METRIC UNITS
9303C-HM4C, 9303S-HM4C U.S. UNITS
9303C-HM3C, 9303S-HM3C METRIC UNITS
9303C-HM3C, 9303S-HM3C U.S. UNITS
9303C-HM5C, 9303S-HM5C METRIC UNITS
9303C-HM5C, 9303S-HM5C U.S. UNITS
9303C-HM1C, 9303S-HM1C METRIC UNITS
9303C-HM1C, 9303S-HM1C U.S. UNITS
Hyd. Flow
GPM
GPM at